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APARTADO:

APARTADO:

B

C

DISPOSICIÓN ADICIONAL 7ª:

DISPOSICIÓN ADICIONAL 7ª:

NO

NO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

Escudero Cantero,Mª. del Carmen

Fernandez Martinez,Montserrat

Perez Hernandez,Maria Josefa

Gabaldon Pastor,Amado

Sacristan de Lama,Javier

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

D.N.I.

034803773

048465808

022917421

022403647

012234241

LOCALIDAD

LOCALIDAD

LOCALIDAD

LOCALIDAD

LOCALIDAD

300300001

300220008

300300001

300050001

300360025

ZONA

ZONA

ZONA

ZONA

ZONA

BAREMO

BAREMO

BAREMO

BAREMO

BAREMO

14,2499

4,6228

69,3499

73,8499

35,7499

 A (aa/mm/puntos)

 A (aa/mm/puntos)

 A (aa/mm/puntos)

 A (aa/mm/puntos)

 A (aa/mm/puntos)

 B (aa/mm/puntos)

 B (aa/mm/puntos)

 B (aa/mm/puntos)

 B (aa/mm/puntos)

 B (aa/mm/puntos)

 C (aa/mm/puntos)

 C (aa/mm/puntos)

 C (aa/mm/puntos)

 C (aa/mm/puntos)

 C (aa/mm/puntos)

 D (aa/mm/puntos)

 D (aa/mm/puntos)

 D (aa/mm/puntos)

 D (aa/mm/puntos)

 D (aa/mm/puntos)

 04/03 005.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 19/03 046.0000

 09/03 024.0000

 05/03 008.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 01/00 001.0000

 01/03 001.2499

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 00/00 000.0000

 05/03 005.2499

 01/03 001.2499

 20/03 020.2499

 36/03 036.2499

 24/03 024.2499

Apdo. E

Apdo. E

Apdo. E

Apdo. E

Apdo. E

Apdo. E1

Apdo. E1

Apdo. E1

Apdo. E1

Apdo. E1

Apdo. E2

Apdo. E2

Apdo. E2

Apdo. E2

Apdo. E2

Apdo. E3

Apdo. E3

Apdo. E3

Apdo. E3

Apdo. E3

 0,000

 2,000

 1,600

 2,600

 3,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,600

 1,000

 0,000

 2,000

 1,600

 2,000

 2,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

Apdo. F

Apdo. F

Apdo. F

Apdo. F

Apdo. F

Apdo. F1

Apdo. F1

Apdo. F1

Apdo. F1

Apdo. F1

Apdo. F2

Apdo. F2

Apdo. F2

Apdo. F2

Apdo. F2

Apdo. F3

Apdo. F3

Apdo. F3

Apdo. F3

Apdo. F3

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,500

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,500

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

G.1.1(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.1(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.1(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.1(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.1(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.2(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.2(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.2(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.2(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.2(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.3(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.3(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.3(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.3(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.3(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.4(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.4(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.4(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.4(aa/mm/puntos)

G.1.4(aa/mm/puntos)

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 05/00 007.5000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 02/00 002.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 02/00 002.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/03 000.1230 

 03/00 001.5000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 01/00 000.5000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

 00/00 000.0000 

Apdo. G1.5

Apdo. G1.5

Apdo. G1.5

Apdo. G1.5

Apdo. G1.5

Apdo. G1.6

Apdo. G1.6

Apdo. G1.6

Apdo. G1.6

Apdo. G1.6

Apdo. G1.7

Apdo. G1.7

Apdo. G1.7

Apdo. G1.7

Apdo. G1.7

Apdo. G

Apdo. G

Apdo. G

Apdo. G

Apdo. G

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 1,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 0,000

 3,000

 0,123

 1,500

 9,500

 0,500


